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EXTREMADURA

Clasificacion Provisional

FIM VETERANOS

Piloto

Pedro BIANCHI PRATA

Andrew Houlihan ANDREW HOULIHAN

Toni VINGUT

Rafa MARQUES TEIXEIRA

Esther MERINO GARCIA
Mohamed AL KAABI

Vehiculo
Honda CRF 450RX

KTM 450 EXC

Yamaha Raptor 700

Xef Rally

Husqvarna FE350 2021
KTM Replica 450

1° Moto

2° Moto

1° Quad

3° Moto

4° Moto
5° Moto

Extremadura
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Primero
Anterior

1° Veterano
28:42.500
28:42.500
47:31.600
18:49.100
01:03:47.700
16:16.100

2° Veterano

3° Veterano

4° Veterano

1° Woman

5° Veterano
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Tiempo

08:17:00.800

08:45:43.300

09:04:32.400
09:20:48.500
(10:00.000)
10:21:00.900
11:11:44.400



